kategorie

Plaminek

soutéz v béhu na 60 m s prekazkami

Valdice, 8. zafi 2024

STARSI CHLAPCI
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Jméno

SDH

1. pokus

2. pokus

Vysledny
cas

Poradi

Dominik Lejsek

Slatiny

999,00

18,39

18,39

3

Ondrej Kobrle

Valdice

20,38

20,31

20,31

8

David KoZeny

Liban

999,00

999,00

11

Tomas Vrastil

Valdice

17,28

16,03

16,03

1

Tomas Korinek

Slatiny

21,54

19,30

19,30

6

Karel Krsek

Liban

17,36

20,27

17,36

2

Patrik Gonnerth

Valdice

36,66

36,66

10

Ondfej Pokorny

Liban

36,84

23,98

23,98

O[N] |WIN]F

Maté&j Suma

Slatiny

19,39

21,11

19,39

[N
o

Jakub Svéacek

Liban

19,12

18,68

18,68

[y
[EEY

Vaclav Motycka

Valdice

18,50

21,06

18,50
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